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- WHO GMP (India) - Expected by 2026

Nasal & Oral Spray (15 mL & 30 mL)

      Solutions & Suspension (Glass & PP)

     Capacity - 8.1 Million

DPI - Dry Powder Inhalers (Capsule Based)  

      HDPE Bottle & Blister Packing

      Capacity - 22 Million

MDI - Metered Dose Inhalers (14 mL & 19 mL)

      Solutions & Suspensions (CFC Free)

      Capacity - 5.4 Million

Oral Solid Dosage (Low Potent)

      Tablets & Hardgelatin Capsules

     Tablet in Tablet & Tablet in Capsule

     Capacity - 180 Million (Tablets)

     Capacity - 150 Million (Capsules)

Our Capabilities & Annual Capacity

http://www.accentpharma.in
mailto:kumaran@madraspharma.com


Accent Pharma - Product List

 PRODUCT CATEGORY - METERED DOSE INHALER

Reference Listed Drug (RLD)

Salbutamol 100 mcg BP Ventolin Evohaler, UK

 Advair HFA 45/21 Inhalation Aerosol, USA

 Advair HFA 115/21 Inhalation Aerosol, USA

 Advair HFA 230/21 Inhalation Aerosol, USA

Foracort 100, Cipla, India

Foracort 400, Cipla, India

                                        Budecort 400 Inhaler, Cipla, India

Foracort 200, Cipla, India

Reference Listed Drug (RLD)

Flixonase Aqueous Nasal Spray, UK

Nasonex, USA

Not Applicable

Azelastine Hydrochloride Spray, USA

Dymista, UK

Afrin, USA

Reference Listed Drug (RLD)

Foracort 100 Rotacaps, Cipla, India

Foracort 200 Rotacaps, Cipla, India

Foracort 400 Rotacaps, Cipla, India

Seroflo 100 Rotacaps, Cipla, India

Seroflo 250 Rotacaps, Cipla, India

Seroflo 500 Rotacaps, Cipla, India

                                        Budecort 200 Inhaler, Cipla, India

Product Name

Salmeterol Xinafoate 25 mcg and 
Fluticasone Propionate 50 mcg 

Salmeterol Xinafoate 25 mcg and 
Fluticasone Propionate 125 mcg 

 Salmeterol Xinafoate 25 mcg and 
Fluticasone Propionate 250 mcg 

Formoterol Fumarate 6 mcg and 
Budesonide 100 mcg

Formoterol Fumarate 6 mcg and 
Budesonide 400 mcg

Budesonide 400 mcg BP

Formoterol Fumarate 6 mcg and 
Budesonide 200 mcg

Product Name

Fluticasone Propionate 50 mcg

Mometasone Furoate 50 mcg

Sodium Chloride 0.9% w/v

Azelastine 137 mcg

Azelastine 137 mcg and Fluticasone
Propionate 50 mcg

Oxymetazoline 0.05 % w/w 

Product Name

Formoterol Fumarate 6 mcg and 
Budesonide 100 mcg

Formoterol Fumarate 6 mcg and 
Budesonide 200 mcg

Formoterol Fumarate 6 mcg and 
Budesonide 400 mcg

Fluticasone Propionate 250 mcg and
Salmeterol Xinafoate 50 mcg

Fluticasone Propionate 100 mcg and
Salmeterol Xinafoate 50 mcg

Fluticasone Propionate 500 mcg and
Salmeterol Xinafoate 50 mcg

Budesonide 200 mcg BP

Fluticasone Furoate 27.5 mcg Avamys, UK

Pack size
(Metered Dose)

200

120

120

120

120

120

120

200               

Pack Size
(Metered Spray) 

120

120

15 mL & 30 mL 

120

120

120

Pack Size
(Capsules) 

30

30

30

30

30

30

200               

120

 PRODUCT CATEGORY - DRY POWDER INHALER

 PRODUCT CATEGORY - NASAL SPRAY


